7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

10:15 AM

10:25 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:45 PM

Afternoon

FEDERAL MANAGERS ASSOCIATION

MANAGEMENT TRAINING SEMINAR
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Hilton at Mark Center, Alexandria, Virginia

Breakfast

Welcome and Announcements

FEEA — Feds Helping Feds

Joyce Warner, Executive Director, Federal Employee

Emergency Assistance Fund

Finding and Improving the Right Skills for Your People
Steve Dobberowsky, Executive Board Chair, Training Officers Consortium

BREAK

Developing and Utilizing Effective Performance Plans
Barbara Haga, Federal HR Services, Inc.

BREAK

Developing and Utilizing Effective Performance Plans (continued)
Barbara Haga, Federal HR Services, Inc.

BREAK

Benefits Simplified -- Retirement Maximized
Johnny Gottstein, GPIS Employee Benefits Specialist

FMA Awards Luncheon

Depart for Tour of Arlington Cemetery
Transportation on Your Own

Tour Arlington Cemetery
Witness the Changing of the Guard



