

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 Hilton at Mark Center, Alexandria, Virginia

7:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Welcome and Announcements
8:05 AM	<b>FEEA – Feds Helping Feds</b> Joyce Warner, Executive Director, Federal Employee Emergency Assistance Fund
8:10 AM	<b>Finding and Improving the Right Skills for Your People</b> Steve Dobberowsky, Executive Board Chair, Training Officers Consortium
9:05 AM	BREAK
9:20 AM	<b>Developing and Utilizing Effective Performance Plans</b> Barbara Haga, Federal HR Services, Inc.
10:15 AM	BREAK
10:25 AM	<b>Developing and Utilizing Effective Performance Plans</b> ( <i>continued</i> ) Barbara Haga, Federal HR Services, Inc.
11:20 AM	BREAK
11:30 AM	Benefits Simplified Retirement Maximized Johnny Gottstein, GPIS Employee Benefits Specialist
12:15 PM	FMA Awards Luncheon
1:45 PM	<b>Depart for Tour of Arlington Cemetery</b> <i>Transportation on Your Own</i>
Afternoon	<b>Tour Arlington Cemetery</b> Witness the Changing of the Guard